Position

City Clerk

Program Manager
Assistant City Clerk
Assistant City Clerk
Program Analyst

Senior Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Senior Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$170,132
$89,096
$87,633
$72,832
$66,161
$52,103
$50,188
$44,026
$43,877
$43,105
$40,612
$40,070
$20,581
$20,299

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,004
$24,828
$24,897
$20,710
$12,930
$16,250
$16,667
$18,655
$13,119
$12,759
$13,498
$23,038

$7,919

$7,521



