Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$170,132	\$30,004
Program Manager		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$89,096	\$24,828
Assistant City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$87,633	\$24,897
Assistant City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$72,832	\$20,710
Program Analyst		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$66,161	\$12,930
Senior Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$52,103	\$16,250
Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$50,188	\$16,667
Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$44,026	\$18,655
Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$43,877	\$13,119
Senior Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$43,105	\$12,759
Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$40,612	\$13,498
Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$40,070	\$23,038
Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$20,581	\$7,919
Deputy City Clerk		Sacramento	City Clerk	\$20,299	\$7,521